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School District of Ashland &
Community Events Calendar

Basketball: Girls 7th & 8th Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 09-26-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Leaves  Comments

Thursday, Sep 7, 2023

  Game  5:30PM-8:30PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ashland Middle School
 

       

Monday, Sep 11, 2023

  Game  5:45PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

South Shore High
School
 

4:15PM        This will be an 8th-grade
game only. One game
starting at 5:45.

Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023

  Game  5:30PM-8:00PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ashland Middle School
 

       

  Game  5:30PM-6:30PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ashland Middle School
 

       

Tuesday, Sep 19, 2023

  Game  4:30PM-7:30PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ashland Middle School
 

       

Thursday, Sep 21, 2023

  Game  5:45PM-7:15PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Butternut High School
 

4:00PM         (Time Changed)

Monday, Sep 25, 2023

  Game  6:00PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Hurley High School
 

4:30PM        This is a 6th grade game
only.

Tuesday, Sep 26, 2023

  Game  5:30PM-8:30PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ashland Middle School
 

       

Thursday, Sep 28, 2023

  Game  5:30PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Washburn High School
 

4:45PM       

Tuesday, Oct 3, 2023

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Bayfield Schools
 

3:15PM       

Thursday, Oct 5, 2023

  Game  4:30PM-8:00PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ashland Middle School
 

       

Tuesday, Oct 10, 2023
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  Game  5:45PM-8:00PM  Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ashland Middle School
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